

— गिरीश ... :- देवी स्थान ले धोटे साखराय

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(SC) m m 454 (SC)

M.B.N.O - 828

DIVISION

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Marhaura

मार्हौरा

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

में माँ कन्सट्रक्शन (मो अमिन्दपु कुमाट)

5th & Final Bill Abstract

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Deri sthan to Chhot Lal Roy.					
Agency - Maa Construction					
Agreement No - 75/MMGSY(SC)/S&D/2021-22					
Commencement date - 06.08.2021					
Actual Completion date - 04.08.2022					
Measurement - Nil					
20/05/2023					
TE					

① Benchmark (P24, item 01)				
Qty 1.19 Km @ Rs 12060.20/Km - Rs 14352.00				
② Clearing & Grubbing (P24, item 02)				
Qty 0.238 Hec @ Rs 51137.38/Hec = Rs 12171.00				
③ Roadway cutting (P25, item 03)				
Qty 124.87 m ³ @ Rs 126.24/m ³ - Rs 15764.00				
④ Filling from roadway				
Qty 74.922 m ³ (P31, item 04)				
@ Rs 96.68/m ³ - Rs 7243.00				
⑤ Embankment filling				
Qty 2095.00 m ³ (P25, item 05)				
@ Rs 196.92/m ³ - Rs 412572.00				
⑥ Subgrade & Shoulder (P32)				
Qty 1225.70 m ³ @ Rs 183.22/m ³ - Rs 224573.00				

Rs

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Amount				R ₃	
(7) GSB Gr. I (P 32, item 07)					
Qty <u>746.99 m³</u> @ R ₃ <u>2814.10/m³</u>				R ₃	<u>2100698.00</u>
(8) WBM Gr. II (P 32, item 08)					
Qty <u>341.38 m³</u> @ R ₃ <u>4033.72/m³</u>				R ₃	<u>1377031.00</u>
(9) Prime coat (P 32, item 09)					
Qty <u>4557.75 m²</u> @ R ₃ <u>44.13/m²</u>				R ₃	<u>200869.00</u>
(10) Tack coat (P 32, item 10)					
Qty <u>4557.75 m²</u> @ R ₃ <u>15.26/m²</u>				R ₃	<u>69460.00</u>
(11) MSS Type B (P 32, item 11)					
Qty <u>4557.75 m²</u> @ R ₃ <u>237.69/m²</u>				R ₃	<u>1081905.00</u>
(12) Irrigation Pipe (300mm dia)					
Qty <u>45.00 m</u> (P 32, item 12)					
				@ R ₃ <u>949.48/m</u>	R ₃ <u>42709.00</u>
(13) Boundary Pillar (P 32, item 13)					
Qty <u>21 Nos</u> @ R ₃ <u>508.00/each</u>				R ₃	<u>10668.00</u>
(14) Km stone (P 32, item 14)					
Qty <u>02 Nos</u> @ R ₃ <u>2189.84/each</u>				R ₃	<u>4380.00</u>
(15) 200mm stone (P 32, item 15)					
Qty <u>05 Nos</u> @ R ₃ <u>607.15/each</u>				R ₃	<u>3036.00</u>
(16) 600mm Traingle (P 32, item 16)					
Qty <u>02 Nos</u> @ R ₃ <u>3433.43/each</u>				R ₃	<u>6867.00</u>
(17) 600mm circular (P 27, item 17)					
Qty <u>02 Nos</u> @ R ₃ <u>4613.75/each</u>				R ₃	<u>9228.00</u>
(18) 800x600mm rectangular (P 33)					
Qty <u>02 Nos</u> @ R ₃ <u>6444.63/each</u>				R ₃	<u>12889.00</u>
				R ₃	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) 600x450mm rectangular (P33)					
Qty 02 Nos @ Rs 4492.93/each —					Rs 8986.00
(20) 900mm octagon (P33, item 20)					
Qty 01 Nos @ Rs 8229.04/each —					Rs 8229.00
(21) Plac board (P33, item 21)					
Qty 04 Nos @ Rs 10104.41/each —					Rs 40418.00
(22) Road marking (P33, item 22)					
Qty 238.00 m ² @ Rs 859.46/m ² —					Rs 204551.00
(23) Plantation of Trees (P33)					
Qty 119 Nos @ Rs 809.75/each —					Rs 96372.00
(24) Scheme board (P33, item 24)					
Qty 04 Nos @ Rs 9977.01/each —					Rs 39988.00
(25) Excavation in found (P33)					
Qty 89.395 m ³ @ Rs 294.70/m ³ —					Rs 26345.00
(26) PCCM15 in foundation					
Qty 8.855 m ³ (P34, item 26)					
@ Rs 5230.44/m ³ —					Rs 46472.00
(27) PCCM15 in sub-structure					
Qty 91.816 m ³ (P34, item 27)					
@ Rs 5592.43/m ³ —					Rs 541019.00
(28) Hume Pipe 1500 mm dia					
Qty 22.50 m (P34, item 28)					
@ Rs 3509.29/m —					Rs 78959.00
(29) Painting two coat					
Qty 185.90 m ² (P34, item 29)					
@ Rs 98.80/m ² —					Rs 18367.00
					Rs 6716121.00

Continuation

21/05/2023
TE

[illegible]